Clearance Report

T43200 VOLVO OCEAN RACE #5 V1
ALICANTE - LEG 1 FINISH
Length: 1:00

Network Date Time Zone L.D.R
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Thu - 02/02/2012 06:00 PM Eastern Repeat
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Fri - 02/03/2012 03:00 PM Eastern Repeat
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Fri - 02/03/2012 03:00 PM Eastern Repeat
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST Fri - 02/03/2012 03:00 PM Central Repeat
FOX SPORTS NORTH Thu - 02/02/2012 11:00 AM Central Delay

FOX SPORTS NORTH Fri - 02/03/2012 03:00 PM Central Repeat
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN Fri - 02/03/2012 03:00 PM Central Repeat
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region) Wed - 02/01/2012 03:00 PM Pacific Repeat
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region) Thu - 02/02/2012 10:00 AM Pacific Repeat
FOX SPORTS OHIO Fri - 02/03/2012 03:00 PM Eastern Repeat
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region) Wed - 02/01/2012 02:00 PM Eastern Repeat
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region) Wed - 02/01/2012 02:00 AM Eastern Repeat
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region) Fri - 02/03/2012 03:00 PM Eastern Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST Fri - 02/03/2012 03:00 AM Central Repeat
FOX SPORTS HOUSTON Fri - 02/03/2012 03:00 AM Central Repeat
COMCAST PHILADELPHIA Fri - 02/03/2012 03:00 PM Eastern Delay

COMCAST CHICAGO Fri - 02/03/2012 01:30 PM Central Delay

SPORTSOUTH Thu - 02/02/2012 05:00 PM Eastern Repeat

Live Total*
Delay Total*

First Air Total



™

Clearance Report
T43200

Network

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA
COMCAST BAY AREA (Non-GS Warriors)
FOX SPORTS DETROIT

FOX SPORTS DETROIT

FOX SPORTS DETROIT

FOX SPORTS FLORIDA

FOX SPORTS FLORIDA

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

FOX SPORTS NORTH

FOX SPORTS NORTH

FOX SPORTS NORTH

FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN

FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN

FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN

ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)
FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (DM)
FOX SPORTS HOUSTON

FOX SPORTS HOUSTON

FOX SPORTS HOUSTON

FOX SPORTS HOUSTON

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

COMCAST MID ATLANTIC
COMCAST PHILADELPHIA

Length: 0:30

Date
Sun - 02/05/2012
Mon - 02/06/2012
Sat- 02/11/2012
Wed - 02/08/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Mon - 02/06/2012
Wed - 02/08/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Mon - 02/06/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Mon - 02/06/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Tue - 02/07/2012
Tue - 02/07/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Mon - 02/06/2012
Wed - 02/08/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Mon - 02/06/2012
Wed - 02/08/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Mon - 02/06/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Mon - 02/06/2012
Mon - 02/06/2012
Tue - 02/07/2012
Wed - 02/08/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Mon - 02/06/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Mon - 02/06/2012
Thu - 02/09/2012
Wed - 02/08/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Mon - 02/06/2012
Wed - 02/08/2012
Thu - 02/09/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Sat- 02/11/2012
Sun - 02/12/2012
Wed - 02/08/2012

Time
09:00 AM
03:00 PM
11:30 PM
03:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
06:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
10:00 AM
04:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 PM
06:00 AM
03:00 PM
05:00 PM
04:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM
03:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
11:30 PM
03:30 PM
02:00 PM
09:00 PM
01:30 AM
04:00 PM
10:00 AM
04:00 PM
12:00 PM
06:00 PM
10:00 AM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM
12:00 PM
03:00 PM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM
03:30 PM

VOLVO OCEAN RACE #6 V1
CAPE TOWN - LEG 2 START

Zone
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Pacific
Pacific
Eastern

Eastern

L.D.R
Delay
Repeat
Repeat
Delay
Delay
Repeat
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Repeat
Delay
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Delay



Clearance Report
T43200

Network

COMCAST PHILADELPHIA
COMCAST CHICAGO
COMCAST CHICAGO
SPORTSOUTH
SPORTSOUTH

VOLVO OCEAN RACE #6 V1
CAPE TOWN - LEG 2 START
Length: 0:30

Date

Fri - 02/10/2012
Sun - 02/05/2012
Wed - 02/08/2012
Wed - 02/08/2012
Thu - 02/09/2012

Time

03:00 PM
12:00 PM
02:00 PM
11:00 PM
05:00 PM

Zone

Eastern
Central
Central
Eastern

Eastern

LDR
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat

Live Total*

Delay Total*
First Air Total



Clearance Report

T43200 VOLVO OCEAN RACE #7 V1
MID-RACE UPDATE
Length: 0:30

Network Date Time Zone
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA Sun - 02/12/2012 09:00 AM Pacific
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA Mon - 02/13/2012 04:00 PM Pacific
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA Sun - 02/19/2012 09:00 AM Pacific
COMCAST BAY AREA (Non-GS Warriors) Thu - 02/16/2012 03:00 PM Pacific
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Sun - 02/12/2012 11:00 AM Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Mon - 02/13/2012 04:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT Sun - 02/19/2012 11:00 AM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Sun - 02/12/2012 11:00 AM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Mon - 02/13/2012 04:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Thu - 02/16/2012 06:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA Sun - 02/19/2012 11:00 AM Eastern
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST Sun - 02/12/2012 11:00 AM Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST Mon - 02/13/2012 04:00 PM Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST Sun - 02/19/2012 11:00 AM Central
MSG PLUS Sun - 02/12/2012 11:00 AM Eastern
MSG PLUS Sun - 02/12/2012 12:00 AM Eastern
MSG PLUS Tue - 02/14/2012 06:00 AM Eastern
MSG PLUS Thu - 02/16/2012 06:30 AM Eastern
FOX SPORTS NORTH Sun - 02/12/2012 11:00 AM Central
FOX SPORTS NORTH Mon - 02/13/2012 04:00 PM Central
FOX SPORTS NORTH Sun - 02/19/2012 11:00 AM Central
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN Sun - 02/12/2012 11:00 AM Central
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN Mon - 02/13/2012 04:00 PM Central
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN Sun - 02/19/2012 11:00 AM Central
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region) Sun - 02/12/2012 07:00 PM Pacific
FOX SPORTS OHIO Sun - 02/12/2012 11:00 AM Eastern
FOX SPORTS OHIO Mon - 02/13/2012 04:00 PM Eastern
FOX SPORTS OHIO Sun - 02/19/2012 11:00 AM Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region) Sun - 02/12/2012 11:00 AM Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region) Mon - 02/13/2012 04:00 PM Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region) Tue - 02/14/2012 01:30 AM Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region) Sun - 02/19/2012 11:00 AM Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region) Sun - 02/12/2012 09:00 PM Mountain
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region) Sun - 02/12/2012 01:30 AM Mountain
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region) Mon - 02/13/2012 04:00 PM Mountain
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST Sun - 02/12/2012 11:00 AM Central
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST Mon - 02/13/2012 04:00 PM Central
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST Sun - 02/19/2012 11:00 AM Central
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (TX & OK) Thu - 02/16/2012 06:00 PM Central
FOX SPORTS HOUSTON Sun - 02/12/2012 11:00 AM Central
FOX SPORTS HOUSTON Mon - 02/13/2012 04:00 PM Central
FOX SPORTS HOUSTON Sun - 02/19/2012 11:00 AM Central
FOX SPORTS HOUSTON (Texas) Thu - 02/16/2012 06:00 PM Central
FOX SPORTS WEST Sun - 02/12/2012 01:00 PM Pacific



Clearance Report

T43200 VOLVO OCEAN RACE #7 V1
MID-RACE UPDATE
Length: 0:30

Network Date Time Zone L.D.R
FOX SPORTS WEST Mon - 02/13/2012 04:00 PM Pacific Repeat
FOX SPORTS WEST Sun - 02/19/2012 11:00 AM Pacific Repeat
COMCAST MID ATLANTIC Sun - 02/12/2012 09:00 PM Eastern Delay
COMCAST CHICAGO Sun - 02/12/2012 04:00 PM Central Delay
COMCAST CHICAGO Wed - 02/15/2012 12:30 PM Central Repeat
SPORTSOUTH Wed - 02/15/2012 08:00 PM Eastern Delay
SPORTSOUTH Thu - 02/16/2012 05:00 PM Eastern Repeat

Live Total*

Delay Total*
First Air Total



Clearance Report
T43200

Network

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA (Non-Suns Territory)
COMCAST BAY AREA (Non-GS Warriors)
FOX SPORTS DETROIT

FOX SPORTS DETROIT

FOX SPORTS DETROIT

FOX SPORTS FLORIDA

FOX SPORTS FLORIDA

FOX SPORTS FLORIDA

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

FOX SPORTS NORTH

FOX SPORTS NORTH

FOX SPORTS NORTH

FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN

FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN

ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non-Cavs & Non-Jackets)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (Dallas & San Antonic

FOX SPORTS HOUSTON
FOX SPORTS HOUSTON
FOX SPORTS HOUSTON
FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST
COMCAST MID ATLANTIC
COMCAST PHILADELPHIA
COMCAST CHICAGO

VOLVO OCEAN RACE #8 V1
CAPE TOWN - LEG 2 FINISH
Length: 1:00

Date Time Zone
Sun - 02/19/2012 11:30 PM Pacific
Fri - 02/24/2012 03:30 PM Pacific
Sun - 02/19/2012 08:00 PM Pacific
Tue - 02/21/2012 03:00 PM Pacific
Sun - 02/19/2012 10:00 PM Eastern
Tue - 02/21/2012 06:00 PM Eastern
Fri - 02/24/2012 03:00 PM Eastern
Sun - 02/19/2012 10:00 PM Eastern
Tue - 02/21/2012 06:00 PM Eastern
Fri - 02/24/2012 03:00 PM Eastern
Sun - 02/19/2012 10:00 PM Central
Tue - 02/21/2012 06:00 PM Central
Fri - 02/24/2012 03:00 PM Central
Sun - 02/19/2012 11:00 PM Eastern
Tue - 02/21/2012 06:00 AM Eastern
Thu - 02/23/2012 06:30 AM Eastern
Sun - 02/19/2012 01:00 AM Central
Tue - 02/21/2012 05:00 PM Central
Fri - 02/24/2012 03:00 PM Central
Sun - 02/19/2012 01:00 AM Central
Fri - 02/24/2012 03:00 PM Central
Sun - 02/19/2012 11:30 PM Pacific
Mon - 02/20/2012 04:00 PM Pacific
Thu - 02/23/2012 01:00 AM Pacific
Fri - 02/24/2012 03:00 PM Eastern
Sun - 02/19/2012 10:00 PM Eastern
Sun - 02/19/2012 01:00 AM Eastern
Mon - 02/20/2012 04:00 PM Eastern
Mon - 02/20/2012 11:00 PM Eastern
Tue - 02/21/2012 05:00 PM Eastern
Tue - 02/21/2012 02:00 AM Eastern
Sun - 02/19/2012 08:30 PM Mountain
Mon - 02/20/2012 05:00 PM Mountain
Tue - 02/21/2012 03:00 AM Central
Sat - 02/25/2012 11:00 PM Central
Sun - 02/19/2012 01:00 AM Central
Sun - 02/19/2012 01:00 AM Central
Tue - 02/21/2012 03:00 AM Central
Sat - 02/25/2012 11:00 PM Central
Sun - 02/19/2012 07:00 PM Pacific
Wed - 02/22/2012 05:30 PM Pacific
Thu - 02/23/2012 09:00 PM Eastern
Fri - 02/24/2012 03:00 PM Eastern
Sun - 02/19/2012 01:00 AM Central



Clearance Report
T43200

Network

COMCAST CHICAGO
COMCAST CHICAGO
SPORTSOUTH
SPORTSOUTH

VOLVO OCEAN RACE #8 V1
CAPE TOWN - LEG 2 FINISH
Length: 1:00

Date

Tue - 02/21/2012
Thu - 02/23/2012
Wed - 02/22/2012
Thu - 02/23/2012

Time
01:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 PM
05:00 PM

Zone

Central
Central
Eastern

Eastern

LD.R
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Repeat

Live Total*
Delay Total*
First Air Total



Clearance Report
T43200

Network

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA

FOX SPORTS DETROIT

FOX SPORTS DETROIT

FOX SPORTS FLORIDA

FOX SPORTS FLORIDA

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

FOX SPORTS NORTH

FOX SPORTS NORTH

FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN

FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN

ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)
FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)

ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST
FOX SPORTS HOUSTON
FOX SPORTS HOUSTON
FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST
COMCAST CHICAGO
COMCAST CHICAGO
COMCAST CHICAGO
SPORTSOUTH

VOLVO OCEAN RACE #9 V1

ABU DHABI - LEG 3 START
Length: 0:30

Date

Sun - 02/26/2012

Tue - 02/28/2012

Sun - 02/26/2012

Mon - 02/27/2012
Sun - 02/26/2012

Mon - 02/27/2012
Sun - 02/26/2012

Mon - 02/27/2012
Sun - 02/26/2012

Sun - 02/26/2012

Tue - 02/28/2012

Tue - 02/28/2012

Sun - 02/26/2012

Mon - 02/27/2012
Sun - 02/26/2012

Mon - 02/27/2012
Tue - 02/28/2012

Sun - 02/26/2012

Mon - 02/27/2012
Sun - 02/26/2012

Mon - 02/27/2012
Wed - 02/29/2012
Sun - 02/26/2012

Sun - 02/26/2012

Sun - 02/26/2012

Mon - 02/27/2012
Sun - 02/26/2012

Mon - 02/27/2012
Sun - 02/26/2012

Mon - 02/27/2012
Sun - 02/26/2012

Sun - 02/26/2012

Wed - 02/29/2012
Wed - 02/29/2012

Time
09:00 AM
05:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 PM
06:00 AM
03:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
03:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
02:30 AM
09:00 PM
01:30 AM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:30 PM
11:00 PM

* Repeat airings are included in this report, but not in the subscriber count totals

Zone
Pacific
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Central
Central
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Mountain
Mountain
Central
Central
Central
Central
Pacific
Pacific
Central
Central
Central

Eastern

LD.R
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Delay
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Live Total*
Delay Total*
First Air Total

Report Total

Report Compilec



